DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT :_’::Ei:?: DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT PRICi:?: THE
Mon  Jul6 7:05 St Louis Cardinals $100
Sat Jul'11 3:05 Chicago White Sox $150
Sun Jul 12 1:20 Chicago White Sox $150
Sat Jul 25 3:05 Philadelphia Phillies Sold
Sun Jul 26 1:20 Philadelphia Phillies Sold
Wed  Jul 29 1:20 Colorado Rockies $80
Thu Aug 6 7:05 San Francisco Giants $80
Fri Aug 7 3:05 San Francisco Giants $100
Sat Aug 8 3:05 San Francisco Giants $150
Sun Aug 9 TBD San Francisco Giants $150
Tue May 12 7:05 New York Mets $60
Wed Aug 12 7:05 Milwaukee Brewers $80
Thu May 14 1:20 New York Mets $60 |Thu Aug 13 1:20 Milwaukee Brewers $80
Tue Aug 18 7:05 Detroit Tigers $100
Sat May 16 3:05 Pittsburgh Pirates Keeping]wed  Aug 19 7:05 Detroit Tigers $100
Thu Aug 20 7:05 Atlanta Braves $80
Sat Aug 22 3:05 Atlanta Braves Keeping
Sun Aug 23 1:20 Atlanta Braves Keeping
Fri May 29 1:20  Kansas City Royals $100 [Mon  Aug31 7:05 Cincinnati Reds $60
Wed  Sep 2 1:20 Cincinnati Reds $40
Fri Sep 4 1:20 Arizona Diamondbacks $60
Sun Sep 6 1:20 Arizona Diamondbacks Keeping
Sun Jun 14 TBD Cincinnati Reds Sold |Fri Sep 18 1:20 St Louis Cardinals $90
Mon Jun 15 7:05 Cleveland Indians $80 |Sat Sep 19 12:05 St Louis Cardinals $100
Tue Jun 16 7:05 Cleveland Indians $80 |Sun Sep 20 TBD St Louis Cardinals $90
Mon  Sep 21 7:05 Milwaukee Brewers $40
Tue Jun23 7:05 Los Angeles Dodgers $80
Fri Sep 25 1:20 Pittsburgh Pirates Keeping
Fri Jul 3 3:05 Miami Marlins $150 fSat Sep 26 TBD Pittsburgh Pirates Keeping
Sat  Jul4 6:15  Miami Marlins $150 |Sun Sep 27 TBD  Pittsburgh Pirates Sold
Sun Jul 5 TBD Miami Marlins Sold | Times subject to change (Consult cubs.com for updated times)




